NO.143 (2017/4/01~4/30)

IR X ) & B

B4t 3 IRA X R

41 HEEE£FIR 1 2,568,721
418 MY Ya— BEHE 3,100 2,571,821
4818 FyUva— iRk 19,500 2,591,321
41 LTEHEE£FR 1 2,591,322
4858 F.TSELNTEHAT 2,000 2,593,322
487H NREFLNIEHAT 5,000 2,598,322
4878 KMSFELIDITEHHT 2,000 2,600,322
4F8H MMSEINTEH( 2,000 2,602,322
4898 TJIELNITEHNF 10,000 2,612,322
48128 4/2 FyUya— YERFEL 12,100 2,624,422
4F128 4/2 FyDva— BEFE 11,931 2,636,353
48128 10/18 Y ME#H 1,188 2,635,165
48128 3/31 MERERM(NBEXER) XEE 2,289 2,632,876
48128 4/1~2 ByDYa— YEEHE ZFEK 3,910 2,628,966
48128 4/1~2 ByHY3— #&&@E Lyanh—HK 9,257 2,619,709
48128 4/1~2 ByHYa— HYIIR 1,846 2,617,863
48128 4/2 WREYIHYA+ BFEH 2,000 2,615,863
48148 ONZEINTH 2,000 2,617,863
4F148 UKEFLINTHF 5,000 2,622,863
48158 LYSEINTHAF 1,000 2,623,863
48168 ARSFLNTH 2,000 2,625,863
48178 ONSEFINITHF N+ 2,000 2,627,863
48178 YIYME# ME@ER 3/5 872 2,626,991
4178 YIYME#E ME@EN 3/6 4,692 2,622,299
48178 VYIYME# MEEER 3/23 656 2,621,643
48178 41 BREVIHA+ EiEH BJ 1,500 2,620,143
48178 3/31 MERERT XEE 3,840 2,616,303
48178 3/31 INZERER XEE 2,150 2,614,153
48178 4/1 EREYDOHS b+ SR BJ 8,490 2,605,663
48178 #RAF#HH 172 2,605,491
4818H OAZFLINITEH T 1,000 2,606,491
48208 AMIELNITEHF 2,000 2,608,491
48208 [HSFELNIEH T 2,000 2,610,491
4208 IME&ELNTEHF 1,000 2,611,491
48218 SKEELNITEHFH 1,000 2,612,491
48248 4/21 OYFUT BiZH 1,000 2,611,491
48248 mEEILFERE 17,000 2,594,491
48248 XIREE 28,000 2,566,491
48248 BE R ERE 6,000 2,560,491
48248 SLRE 2,600 2,557,891
4F24H JIAILyDA 4,500 2,553,391
48248 HER 4,728 2,548,663
48248 4/2 EYDUA REEER D1 800 2,547,863




NO.143 (2017/4/01~4/30)

B4t 3 IRA X R
4H248 4/2 EYOYS SR D1 2,210 2,545,653
4H258 LYAIERE NA—-Ak—Y 11,592 2,534,061
48258 #RAFHCH 270 2,533,791
48268 S.SEELNTEHFAT 1,000 2,534,791
4268 FK&FINTHFAH 10,000 2,544,791
48278 MISELNTEH G 1,000 2,545,791
4H30H KKSELNTH 2,000 2,547,791
4H308 |paypalF &%t 2,756 2,545,035
4H30H r*VN-%2E 14,000 2,559,035

4857 HEt 100,633 124,318




